FLOWER GARDEN BANKS NATIONAL MARINE SANCTUARY
Sanctuary Advisory Council Meeting

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Thursday, April 19, 2007
9:00 AM — 4:00 PM

FGBNMS Headquarters
4700 Ave. U., Bldg. 216, Galveston, TX

AGENDA

Coffee and Sign-in
Call to Order Frank Wasson
Adoption of Agenda
Approval of Minutes
Sanctuary Update G.P. Schmabhl
Working Group Reports:
Harvesting Impacts from Fishing
Impacts from Visitor Use
Boundary Expansion
Enforcement
Education/Outreach
Pollutant Discharge
Lunch
Public Comment Period
Unfinished Business
Open Discussion: Development of Action Plans

New Business

Adjourn



