FLOWER GARDEN BANKS NATIONAL MARINE SANCTUARY

Sanctuary Advisory Council Meeting Thursday, April 19, 2007 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

FGBNMS Headquarters 4700 Ave. U., Bldg. 216, Galveston, TX

AGENDA

8:30 AM	Coffee and Sign-in	
9:00 AM	Call to Order Adoption of Agenda Approval of Minutes	Frank Wasson
9:15 AM	Sanctuary Update	G.P. Schmahl
9:45 AM	Working Group Reports: Harvesting Impacts from Fishing Impacts from Visitor Use Boundary Expansion Enforcement Education/Outreach Pollutant Discharge	
12:30 PM	Lunch	
1:30 PM	Public Comment Period	
1:45 PM	Unfinished Business	
2:15 PM	Open Discussion: Development of Action Plan	าร
3:30 PM	New Business	
4:00 PM	Adjourn	